
8/10/2023 10:36:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0303 GIRARD/BALT/GARFIELD ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0303 GIRARD/BALT/GARFIELD

03 

HOLT, MAWALIKA

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:03 am

08:39 am

36:03

12.17 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:54 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:03 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:10 am YOUNG ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVESTART 7

8:11 am YOUNG ST @ WOODLAWN AVESTOP 2

8:12 am WOODLAWN AVE@BALTIMORE STSTOP 7

8:14 am BALTIMORE ST@FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 4

8:15 am 407 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

8:15 am BALTIMORE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVESTOP 6

8:17 am GARFIELD ST @ FAIRFIELD AVESTOP 5

8:19 am FAIRMOUNT AVE@GARFIELD STSTOP 1

8:19 am GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVESTOP 2

8:20 am FOREST AVE @ BALTIMORE STEND 2

8:23 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 37

8:39 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/10/2023 10:36:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1803 ESL STUDENTS-OVERFLOW ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1803 ESL STUDENTS-OVERFLOW

18

RAMSEY, JUANECA

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:13 am

08:59 am

45:14

17.81 mi.

20

20

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:14 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:13 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:18 am ELLEN DR @ BARNITZ STSTART

8:21 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 2

8:22 am WILBRAHAM RD @ OBERON DRSTOP 1

8:25 am JACKSON ST @ ATCO AVESTOP 1

8:27 am TYTUS AVE @ AUBURN STSTOP 1

8:28 am BROAD ST @ SMITH PARK ENTRANCESTOP 3

8:32 am NORTH AVE @ FRANKLIN STSTOP 2

8:33 am MANCHESTER AVE @ SHAFOR STSTOP 1

8:36 am CRAWFORD ST @ HOWARD AVESTOP 2

8:37 am CRAWFORD ST @ LOGAN AVESTOP 2

8:38 am SHERMAN AVE @ S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

8:39 am STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVESTOP 1

8:41 am WILSON ST @ QUEEN AVESTOP 1

8:42 am MOORE ST @ HILL AVESTOP 1

8:43 am CRAWFORD ST@QUEEN AVEEND 1

8:47 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 20

8:59 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/10/2023 10:36:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2403 ROSA PARKS AM ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2403 ROSA PARKS AM

24 

Brown, Jamie

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:58 am

08:59 am

60:18

27.76 mi.

15

15

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:14 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:58 am Butler County Early Learning CenterSCHL

8:06 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE STSTART 1

8:06 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNONSTOP 3

8:09 am 4647/4644 FREEDOM CTSTOP 1

8:11 am 4107/4109 Roosevelt BlvdSTOP 1

8:16 am QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

8:21 am 1635 TIPPERARY DRSTOP 1

8:27 am 4000/4002 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 1

8:34 am 2309 TYTUS AVESTOP 1

8:37 am 1713/1712 MANCHESTER AVESTOP 1

8:38 am 100 CLARK STSTOP 1

8:41 am 207 S BROAD STSTOP 1

8:42 am 208 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

8:46 am 912 NINTH AVEEND 1

8:48 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 15

8:59 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/1/2023



8/10/2023 10:36:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4003 OVERFLOW #2-AMANDA AREA ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:4003 OVERFLOW #2-AMANDA AREA

40 

FUGATE, VERONICA

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:28 am

09:09 am

40:53

19.25 mi.

14

14

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:24 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:28 am MIAMI UNIVERSITY - MIDDLETOWN No IntersectionORIGIN

8:37 am 3002 NAVAHO STSTART 1

8:38 am NAVAHO ST @ WANETA AVESTOP 1

8:41 am 1609 PERSHING AVESTOP 1

8:42 am MORGAN ST @ SHERIDAN AVESTOP 2

8:45 am 339 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 1

8:48 am 3350 S MAIN STSTOP 3

8:51 am MINNESOTA ST @ BUENA AVESTOP 1

8:53 am S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHELEND 4

8:56 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 14

9:09 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/10/2023 10:36:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7703 BALTIMORE ST/ GIRARD ROSA PARKS ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7703 BALTIMORE ST/ GIRARD

77

MABE, JENNITT

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:59 am

08:39 am

39:25

11.93 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:54 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:59 am SUMMIT ACADEMY SCHOOLSCHL

8:05 am FIRST AVE @ BALTIMORE STSTART 3

8:06 am GARFIELD ST @ PHILADELPHIA AVESTOP 3

8:08 am CLARK ST @ COLUMBIA AVESTOP 5

8:10 am COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART STSTOP 5

8:11 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE STSTOP 2

8:13 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 5

8:14 am COLUMBIA AVE @ CHARLES STSTOP 6

8:17 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 4

8:18 am MANCHESTER AVE @ IGLEHART STSTOP 5

8:23 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 38

8:39 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


